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Michele Wells
District Manager

	Roanoke Field Office
Michele Wells, Manager

Roanoke City DSS
Lena Hale
540-204-9730
Lena.hale@dars.virginia.gov 

Roanoke County  DSS
Linda Stanley
540-204-9728
Linda.stanely@dars.virginia.gov

Craig  DSS
Alan Huffman
540-204-9740
Alan.huffman@dars.virginia.gov 

Botetourt DSS
Linda Stanley
540-204-9728

Alleghany DSS
Alan Huffman 
540-204-9728
Alan.huffman@dars.virginia.gov 
	Martinsville Field Office
Donna Martin, Manager

Henry DSS
Shermale Motley
276-634-3634
Shermale.motley@dars.virginia.gov 

Martinsville DSS
Shermale Motley
276-634-3634
Shermale.motley@dars.virginia.gov

Patrick DSS
Donna Martin
276-634-3634
Donna.martin@dars.virginia.gov 

Franklin DSS 
Donna Martin
276-634-3634
Donna.martin@dars.virginia.gov 


	South Boston Field Office
Tora Terry, Manager

Halifax DSS
Stephanie Robinson
434-575-5547
Stephanie.robinson@dars.virginia.gov 

Mecklenburg DSS
Tora Terry
434-549-8213
Tora.terry@dars.virginia.gov 

Charlotte DSS
Tora Terry
434-549-8213
Tora.terry@dars.virginia.gov

Lunenburg DSS
Tora Terry
434-549-8213
Tora.terry@dars.virginia.gov

	Christiansburg Field Office
Nora Tucker, Manager

Montgomery DSS
Nora Tucker
434-549-8213
Nora.tucker@dars.virginia.gov 

Giles DSS
Gail Lytton
540-585-3226
Gail.lytton@dars.virginia.gov 

Pulaski DSS
Gail Lytton
540-585-3226
Gail.lytton@dars.virginia.gov 

Floyd DSS
Nora Tucker
434-549-8213
Nora.tucker@dars.virginia.gov 

Radford DSS
Gail Lytton
540-585-3226
Gail.lytton@dars.virginia.gov 

	Danville Field Office
Tora Terry, Manager

Danville DSS
Susan Watkins-Dalton
434-549-8206
Susan.watkins-dalton@dars.virginia.gov 

Pittsylvania DSS
Susan Watkins-Dalton
434-549-8206
Susan.watkins-dalton@dars.virginia.gov 


	



